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
tnn St.. Roseburg. Oregon

FO RAlk Neai eaieT air conditioned",
aU Jl lUmt. $40. Ph.

Real Estate 1

WE HAVE

1 A nlc well built starter house. 4
miles south of Roseburg, on a con-

crete foundation, and V, acr of fin
still, city water and power. Full pric
$1930. Her la a good buy.

2 A small new home, modern. Bath,
wired for range, concrete foundation,
one fourth acre, city water. Suburban
location, schools near. This horn la

new. You don't nav w m i - z!k
,oy 'the low down payment ol WOO.

Full pric $4350.

3 We have a brand new horn Just
being finished that has full hardwood
floors throughout, plat glass view
windows. The neatest arrangement
you could ask for. Two bedrooms,
nice big living room, neat closets. Pos-

session soon. Full prlca under $8000
with 12500 down.

4 Two unfinished houses south of Rose- -

burg, una nas .our Deuroumi,
nave Ciiy water ana gouu
ship. Full price $4200 and 94500.

FOR LEASE

S Large warehous on railroad spur
In center of city. Two down town
busines locations on the street level,
very reasonable.

S Location south on Highway M.
across from Nellsen's Market, next
to Berghs Appliance Shop, with lots
of parking space. 2400 square feet of
space.

Lehman Real Estate
414 No. Jackson

3 B R. Mjern Home Hardwood floors.
Lawn. Few blocks from school. Large
lot. Suburban Pric $9500.00., Ii00.
down. Bal, $62 00. Mo.

3 B R. modern home. Garage. Fruit
trees. City sewer Near school. Close
to market. Price can re-

finance on State G.I.

Another 3 B. R. modem .home. Excel-
lent location Plastered. Auto. Fur-
nace, wall to wall carpet. 1600 iq. ft.
Floor space. Fireplace. West side.
Flowers, shruhbery, garden space. Ga-

rage. Price $15,750.00. FHA. Committ-
ment $41,900.00.

A. B. R. modern home Fireplace
Partly furnished, Kef., Hange, and
Dinette set. School Hut at door. Gra-
vel road. Vs mi. off Hwy 99. Priced
for quirk sale at 41,800.00., $500.00
Down, Bal. $50.00 Mo,

1". A. West Side. (2) one B. R. unfin-
ished modern houies. One ready for
occupancy. Will make excellent sub-

division, Hwy. Ac Street Frontage.
School bus at door. Only $7,500.00

down.
10 A six ml. from Roseburg. 1 room

hous iiinfin.) Elec. City Water avail
able. Platted for subdivision. Some
trees. View. Triced H .000.00. $2,000.00
Down., Bal. $40.00 Mo.

W have some of the best large and
sman rancnea in wis vicinity -- time
with Irrigation, Com la and ask
ua about them.

List With Us
Our salesman will call at your horn

inr your listing at your convenience.
Greenleaf Massey

GEO. W. DIMMICK
"

Agency
100 N Rose Dial or 3 8058

M1.' ' dT.f ie? iTTflsSVFTl

FULLERTON REALTY
NEW 3 BR HME almost completed.

Lg living rm, dining rm, fireplace,
picture windows, lovely kitchen and
utility, hdw. firs plastered, attached
gar.ige. Lge level loam lot. Excellent
location, city sewer, near school, gro-
cery and bus. Buy now, choose colors,
and floor coverings. See this for a
permanent home.

a BR SURR. HOME New, on lge lot.
cuy water ana ignis, un scnooi,
bus line near grocery. Buy for $GU00
with $1000 cash, bal. less than rent.

18 ACRES WITH MOD S BR HOME
with outbldga. Lots of fruit and ber-
ries Ten ac. tillable. School and mall
rt. A Good buy $6950 terms.

3 BR HOME GOOD CONDITION Veay
rii'w m. ge living and dining rm
with china cupboards. Nice bath with
lovely fixtures. Lg. kitchen-world- s of
milium, oil rum ace, patio, garage,nc yard. Priced to sell with terms.

FULLERTON REALTY
3ia '. Cam Dl5l

OWNER NO RANCHER'

Says sell his choice, 80 acre. Irrigated
'

Anplegnle Valley ranch. Lots of free
wHicr. 10 room, mouern noute, 2 bath-
room, fireplace, large barn, modern
tenant houte, other buildings. 10 acre
Ban leit and large English walnut
grove. Very best of free soil. Priced
to sell. $.12.000., $6000 down., terms.

PIONEER REALTY

Qr.nli P.,, Or.
tlFlllinK HILTON, Jr.. R.altor

COl'RTKSY TO OTHKR DHOKER3

LISTINGS WANTED"
We will rati at your horn at your

convenience to list your property Se

L. B. HICKS, REALTOR
Lobby Holel Grand Ph.
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